477537 TO 477762-continued

477740
477781,
477742,
477743,
477744,
477745.
477746
R717Q7;
477748,
477749.

4777500

477751.
477752.
477753.
477754.
477755.
477756.
477757.
477758.
477759.
477760.
477761,
477762.

URO
URY
URU
URO
URU
URO
URO
ORU
URU

URU

ORU

URU
URU
URU

URO

"ORO

URU
ORU
URU
URD
URU
URU

URU

477763 TO 4778€2.

1147a.
1148A.
11512,
11544A.
1158A.
1161A.
11632,
1164A.
1167a.
1168a.
1170a.
11712,
11772,
11791,
1185A.
1191,
1192A.
1198aA.
1201A.
1203A.
1208aA.
1221A.
1227A.

Uruguay.
Uruquay.
Uruguay.
Uruguay.
Uruguay.
Uruguay.
Uruguay.
Uruguay.
Uragquay.
Uruguay.
Oruguay.
Urauguay.
Uruguay.
Uruguay.
Uruguay.
Uruguay.
Oruguay.
Uruguay.
Uruguéy.
Oruguay.
Uruguay.
Oruaguay.

Uruguay.

Hordeusm vulgare

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.’

L. (Poaceae)

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

Barley.

From Peru. Collected by M. Romero Loli; Programa de Cereales,
Universidad Nacional Agraria, La Molina; Lima 14. Code
numbers refer to Universidad Nacional Agraria Barley
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